MAGNETIC COMPONENTS SELECTOR GUIDE  2006 EDITION
We reserve the right to change specif ications without prior notice.
28
HM65-H1R0LF 1.0 20.0 13.5 19.9 1.7 2.5 Standard 5.6
HM65-H1R8LF 1.8 15.3 11.5 15.2 2.9 3.4 Standard 5.6
HM65-H2R8LF 2.8 12.3 10.5 12.1 4.6 5.4 Standard 5.6
HM65-H3R9LF 3.9 10.5 8.3 11.4 5.2 8.0 Standard 5.6
HM65-H4R0LF 4.0 10.3 8.0 11.4 5.2 8.0 Standard 5.6
HM65-H5R6LF 5.6 8.8 7.5 8.1 10.2 11.4 Standard 5.6
HM65-H6R0LF 6.0 8.0 6.5 8.1 10.2 11.4 Standard 5.6
HM65-H7R2LF 7.2 7.8 6.0 7.8 11.4 13.5 Standard 6.0
HM65-1R5LF 1.5 14.0 10.5 17.1 2.3 2.5 Standard 5.6
HM65-2R5LF 2.5 10.0 8.0 15.2 2.9 3.4 Standard 5.6
HM65-6R0LF 6.0 6.7 4.5 11.5 5.1 8.0 Standard 5.6
HM65-8R2LF 8.2 5.8 4.5 8.1 10.2 11.4 Standard 5.6
HM65-100LF 10.0 5.0 4.0 7.8 11.3 13.5 Standard 5.6
HM65-P1R0LF 1.0 20.0 20.0 19.9 1.7 2.5 Standard 6.0
HM65-P1R2LF 1.2 18.0 18.0 19.9 1.7 2.5 Standard 6.0
HM65-P1R8LF 1.8 16.0 16.0 15.2 2.9 3.4 Standard 6.0
HM65-P2R5LF 2.5 10.0 10.0 15.2 2.9 3.4 Standard 6.0
HM65-M0R5LF 0.5 32.0 24.0 16.3 1.8 2.2 Mini 5.6
HM65-M0R8LF 0.8 20.0 16.0 16.3 1.8 2.2 Mini 5.6
HM65-M2R5LF 2.5 18.0 14.0 6.2 12.4 15.0 Mini 5.6
Specifications
       Inductance (1)                     Ht
                               Nominal            Rated DC Current(2)         Heating             DC Resistance(4)                Height
Part µH                   (Amps)          Current(3) mΩ mΩ                    mm